
71800

71812

71801

71805

71813

71817

71803

71804

UB1240W-L6

UB1620W-L6

UB1640W-L6

UB1640W 3-L6

UB1640W R-L6

UB1640W-RL-L6

UB2420W-L6

UB2440W-L6

12VAC40VA L6 Plug-In Transformer No LED 2 Prong Fused White

16.5VAC20VA L6 Plug-In Transformer No LED 2 Prong Fused White

16.5VAC40VA L6 Plug-In Transformer No LED 2 Prong Fused White

16.5VAC40VA L6 Plug-In Transformer No LED 3 Prong Fused White

16.5VAC40VA L6 Plug-In Resettable Transformer No LED 2 Prong White

16.5VAC40VA L6 Plug-In Resettable Transformer w/LED 2 Prong White

24VAC20VA L6 Plug-In Transformer No LED 2 Prong Fused White

24VAC40VA L6 Plug-In Transformer No LED 2 Prong Fused White

UPG No. Model No. Description

Power Transformers

80112

80114

80116

80111

SS36

SS30

SP15

SP30

15W 12VDC Indoor Wall Mount 2-Tone Self Contained Siren White

30W 12VDC Outdoor Horn 2-Tone Self Contained Siren White

15W 8 Ohm Outdoor Horn Speaker White

30W 8 Ohm Outdoor Horn Speaker White

UPG No. Model No. Description

Sirens and Speakers
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SOLUTIONS
SECURITY

PROTECT WHAT
MATTERS MOST

We are ful ly committed to 
helping ensure that we are all in 
compliance with the Level VI 
energy efficiency standards. 

Trust UPG to bring you the best 
in quality to fit all of your security 
needs. 


