System armed



PROTECT WHAT MATTERS MOST

We are fully committed to helping ensure that we are all in compliance with the Level VI energy efficiency standards.

Trust UPG to bring you the best in quality to fit all of your security needs.

Power Transformers

AWAY

STAY

MENU

BACK

UPG No.	Model No.	Description
71800	UB1240W-L6	12VAC40VA L6 Plug-In Transformer No LED 2 Prong Fused White
71812	UB1620W-L6	16.5VAC20VA L6 Plug-In Transformer No LED 2 Prong Fused White
71801	UB1640W-L6	16.5VAC40VA L6 Plug-In Transformer No LED 2 Prong Fused White
71805	UB1640W 3-L6	16.5VAC40VA L6 Plug-In Transformer No LED 3 Prong Fused White
71813	UB1640W R-L6	16.5VAC40VA L6 Plug-In Resettable Transformer No LED 2 Prong White
71817	UB1640W-RL-L6	16.5VAC40VA L6 Plug-In Resettable Transformer w/LED 2 Prong White
71803	UB2420W-L6	24VAC20VA L6 Plug-In Transformer No LED 2 Prong Fused White
71804	UB2440W-L6	24VAC40VA L6 Plug-In Transformer No LED 2 Prong Fused White

Sirens and Speakers

UPG No.	Model No.	Description
80112	SS36	15W 12VDC Indoor Wall Mount 2-Tone Self Contained Siren White
80114	SS30	30W 12VDC Outdoor Horn 2-Tone Self Contained Siren White
80116	SP15	15W 8 Ohm Outdoor Horn Speaker White
80111	SP30	30W 8 Ohm Outdoor Horn Speaker White



Learn more about our products at www.upgi.com

Due to continuous improvements to our products, product specifications and images may vary slightly from depiction.

Universal Power Group

488 S. Royal Lane · Coppell, Texas 75019 P - 469.892.1122 · TF - 866.892.1122 E - sales@upgi.com · www.upgi.com

Follow us on social media 🖪 🎔 🔘 间

Universal Battery® is a trademark of Universal Power Group, Inc. Copyright © 2021 Universal Power Group, Inc. All rights reserved.